
 
Service Department 

fieldservice@acscorporate.com 
 

Paul Hamm        Lisa Pauselli 
Service Manager       Service Coordinator 
262.641.8600 office       262.641.8600 office 
262.641.3813 direct       262.641.3989 direct 
847-273-7651 fax       847-273-7651 fax 
262.955.4666 cell       262.788.3069 cell 
phamm@acscorporate.com                    lpauselli@acscorporate.com 

 
                    

The best way to contact our technicians for expert technical support 

800.423.3183 
 
 
Material Handling – blenders, dryers, conveying equipment, feeders 
Name Email Direct Number 
Troy Bedell tbedell@acscorporate.com 262.641.8686 
Jim Charlong jcharlong@acscorporate.com 262.641.8689 
LeVon (Eric) Hicks lhicks@acscorporate.com 262.641.3829 
   
Process Cooling – pump tanks, towers, chillers, blown film coolers 
Name Email Direct Number 
Eric Gaines egaines@acscorporate.com 262.641.3824 
Cliff Sobers csobers@acscorporate.com 847.273.7691 
   
Temperature Control – hot oil and water 
Name Email Direct Number 
Phil Frey pfrey@acscorporate.com 262.641.3890 
Greg Millard gmillard@acscorporate.com 262.641.3821 
   
Size Reduction – granulators, shredders 
Name Email Direct Number 
Rob Hamilton rhamilton@acscorporate.com 262.641.3921 
Luis Monzon lmonzon@acscorporate.com 262.641.8643 
Joe Roy jroy@acscorporate.com 262.641.8641 

 

 


